SMD Power Inductor
CDRH104R/T125
Page 1 of 4 Revised: 2-Feb-18
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H:10.5×10.3 ×4.0 mm Max.
• Product weight: 1.5g(Ref.)

Inductance
(μH)
［Within］
※1
D.C.R.
(Ω) [Max.]
(at 20℃)
※2
Rated current (A)
Saturation current (A) ※3
Temperature
rise current
(Ａ) ※4(at 20℃)
(at 125℃)
(Typ.)
CDRH104RT125NP-1R4PC 1R4 1.4±25% 9.0m(7.2m) 9.20 7.36 7.80
CDRH104RT125NP-2R2PC 2R2 2.2±25% 11.0m(8.8m) 8.00 6.16 7.10
CDRH104RT125NP-3R6PC 3R6 3.6±25% 14.0m(11.2m) 6.07 5.00 6.20
CDRH104RT125NP-4R7PC 4R7 4.7±25% 19.1m(15.3m) 5.57 4.60 5.20
CDRH104RT125NP-6R8PC 6R8 6.8±25% 25.6m(20.5m) 4.66 3.94 4.40
CDRH104RT125NP-100MC 100 10±20% 36.8m(29.5m) 4.10 3.46 3.50
CDRH104RT125NP-150MC 150 15±20% 48.1m(38.5m) 3.34 2.80 2.90
CDRH104RT125NP-220MC 220 22±20% 70.0m(56.0m) 2.56 2.18 2.30
CDRH104RT125NP-330MC 330 33±20% 93.8m(75.0m) 2.14 1.80 2.05
CDRH104RT125NP-470MC 470 47±20% 136m(109m) 1.80 1.51 1.68
CDRH104RT125NP-680MC 680 68±20% 216m(173m) 1.57 1.32 1.25
CDRH104RT125NP-101MC 101 100±20% 300m(240m) 1.30 1.10 1.05
CDRH104RT125NP-151MC 151 150±20% 448m(358m) 1.00 0.85 0.86
CDRH104RT125NP-221MC 221 220±20% 694m(555m) 0.85 0.72 0.68
CDRH104RT125NP-331MC 331 330±20% 1.06(850m) 0.70 0.58 0.56
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH104R/T125